wykladowca

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

18.VIII

PRZERWA

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

Antes

GOLKOWSKA

ZANDARSKI

SOBOLEWSKA

Olga KACZMARCZYK | MARCZAK ABU FARAJ SEJBUK
tazarska
Mariusz IGNASIAK | pmocHowska
Tytman
Przemysia\{v FENG DI KUSMIERZ | HE CHAONAN
Lechowski
Anna LOWIEC KNEBEL H. |SACHARZEWSKA JANIUK
Borkowska
Albe_rto YAN ZHENG | XIONG SHOU | aIN XIANGYANG | MICHNIEWSKA
Bertino
Adam BIELINSKA | wroszczuk m. RYPINA SADOWSKA
Podrez
Tomasz GOLJANEK BAZYLKO
Lupa
Marta RYCHARSKA KNEBEL P.
Jarczewska
J9anna DABKOWSKA PEKALA FILIPPAKI SCHROEDER
Marcinkowska
Jo_anna ANCHIM POZOGA DYBOWSKA
Kurpiowska
Zofia

WISLOCKA

KONASZEWSKA OPOLSKI STEMPINSKI | MARKOWSKA X
NIEDZIELSKA WISNIEWSKI MATTUSCH BRASZCZOK X
RYBARCZYK | CHEUNG KA YEE LI PEIYING ZHANG XINFEI X
OBRZUT CELEJOWSKI ZARZYCKA PUDLO X
LI CHENYU CZERNIEJEWSKI | GUO MENGAQI LI YIXUAN X
SEREDA KOSECKI KUCHARSKA LUKASIK CYMER
MARKOWSKI | ZABOKRZYCKI | ZHU JIAHAO PELC HURKALA
DRZEWEK KOCHANOWSKA | BALKOWSKA | KALINOWSKI NIEWIADOMSKI
CHWALISZ STASZEK KARUK MOZDZIERZ X
KORONA TYBURSKA KOCHMANSKA OSTROWSKI X
LAU KWOK SUEN| BAGINSKA | CIERPIKOWSKA | YANG WEILUN X
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